UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

Division of Budget and Analysis
Office of the Chief Financial Officer

FACSIMILE TRANSMITTAL

TO: Name: %MA_L W Office: __OCFO

FaxNo.. /5~ 4CFo  Telephone: Mail Stop:

FROM: Name: &/W / Zifaenn % JeFo ) Dan-

Fax No.: (301) 415-5386 Telephone. (301) 415- @32 Mail Stop: T-9 ﬁ*f
DATE: g/st 58

NUMBER OF PAGES (including this page): ___::_L__

REMARKS:

Q@Wﬁj ,Oxdﬁl* MWJ%ﬁM—SO
Hae 998 dete © votllarsed - Horogte ¢/2e0 95
%w]l?% docte. 1 Veosday %/o - o

g:\fo\fax-form.dba

Ly e FY 1995 date. g Sepranadd




TRANSMISSION REPORT
B88.85.1998 B9:56

NRC-0C-DIV.BUDGET & ANALYSIS

DRTE TIME DURATION REMOTE 1ID MODE PRAGES RESULT

08.85 @9:55 80’437 381 415 423¢ ECH 2 0.K.




OCM TRAVEL FY 1995-FY 1998

REVISED
BUDGET* ALLOCATION | OBLIGATIONS*

FY 1995
CONTRACT SUPPORT $63,000.00 $21,062.12 $84,062.12
TRAVEL $297,000.00
‘Chairman/Comm Jackson $38,124.24
iCommissioner Rogers $65,368.22
IOCM/Travel $2,718.00
Chairman Selin $44,440.17
Commissioner DePlanque $31,071.00

TOTAL TRAVEL $181,721.63
FY 1996
{CONTRACT SUPPORT $64,000.00 $290,561.56 $354,561.56
TRAVEL $305,000.00
Chairman Jackson $134,788.77
Commissioner Rogers $62,360.26
Commissioner Dicus $32,523.93
OCM/Travel $1,782.42
OCM/Travel $4,694.00
i TOTAL TRAVEL $236,149.38
iFY 1997
CONTRACT SUPPORT $64,000.00 $1,250.79 $65,259.79
TRAVEL $275,000.00 $38,066.68
Chairman Jackson 5 $146,658.83
:Commissioner Rogers $28,737.25
‘Commissioner Dicus $69,207.65
;Commissioner McGaffigan $8,142.71
{OCM/Travel $6,890.70
:Commissioner Diaz $53,429.54
j TOTAL TRAVEL $313,066.68
FY 1998 (as of 6/30/98)
CONTRACT SUPPORT $64,000.00 $34,243.19
TRAVEL $275,000.00 $20,000.00
Chairman Jackson $112,425.13
Commissioner Dicus $57,332.41
‘Commissioner McGaffigan $2,993.20
{OCM/Trave! $9,183.65
Commissioner Diaz $44,799.87
‘ TOTAL TRAVEL $226,734.26
'Sources: *Budget - Green Books FY 1995 - FY 1998
i **Obligations - NC701 FY 1995 - FY 1998

g:bops\generaliocmtvl.wk4

(L)

R

08/05/98

L 23 s i

-




